
2018 CT Strict Curl & Powerlifting Championship/ Strength Academy (Cheshire, CT)
10-Mar-18
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Full Power Hines Nick (Boz) 14 Male CT USA 146 Teen (14-15) 67.5/148.8 148 112.5 65.0 125.0 302.5

Full Power Tucker Rebecca 34 Female NY USA 208 Open 90+/198.5+   (F) 200 140.0 90.0 167.5 397.5

Full Power DeAngelo Lesley 48 Female CT USA 153 Masters (45-49) 75/165.3 165 92.5 50.0 0.0 0.0

Full Power Russo Christian 14 Male CT USA 156 Open Teen (14-15) 75/165.3 165 155.0 102.5 197.5 455.0

Bench Only Moore Oronde 42 Male CT USA 220 Masters (40-44) 100/220.4 220 107.5 107.5

Bench Only Orseno Steve 41 Male MA USA 165 Open Masters (40-44) 75/165.3 165 102.5 102.5

Bench Only Johnson Jesse 42 Male CT USA 225 Masters (40-44) PFM 110/242.5 242 117.5 117.5

Bench Only Volpe Joey 13 Male CT USA 219.5 Teen (12-13) 100/220.4 220 65.0 65.0

Bench Only Riccitelli Lucas 14 Male CT USA 140 Teen (14-15) 67.5/148.8 148 50.0 50.0

Bench Only Liedke Ethan 17 Male CT USA 162 Teen (16-17) 75/165.3 165 82.5 82.5

Bench Only Polzella Andrew 30 Male CT USA 252 Open PFM 125/275.5 275 112.5 112.5

Deadlift Only Silva Leslie 40 Female CT USA 230 Masters (40-44) 90+/198.5+   (F) 200 102.5 102.5

Deadlift Only Santora Christina 47 Female CT USA 197 Masters (45-49) 90/198.4 198 95.0 95.0

Deadlift Only Gawronski Daron 53 Female CT USA 135 Masters (50-54) 67.5/148.8 148 75.0 75.0

Deadlift Only Dorval Nikki 36 Female CT USA 142 Open Sub-Masters (35-39) 67.5/148.8 148 120.0 120.0

Deadlift Only Geoghegan Collin 13 Male CT USA 144 Teen (12-13) 67.5/148.8 148 120.0 120.0

Deadlift Only Poff Austin 24 Male NC USA 275 Open Junior (20-24) 125/275.5 275 250.0 250.0

Deadlift Only D'Amore Antonio 46 Male CT USA 233 Masters (45-49) 110/242.5 242 215.0 215.0

Deadlift Only Bicknell Aaron 48 Male CT USA 196 Masters (45-49) 90/198.4 198 155.0 155.0

Deadlift Only Lawson Jim 62 Male CT USA 228 Masters (60-64) PFM 110/242.5 242 125.0 125.0

Deadlift Only Mazurick Milo 61 Male CT USA 244 Masters (60-64) 125/275.5 275 170.0 170.0

Deadlift Only Berry Ken 65 Male CT USA 218 Masters (65-69) 100/220.4 220 125.0 125.0

Deadlift Only Feeney Bob 65 Male PA USA 253 Masters (65-69) 125/275.5 275 190.0 190.0

Deadlift Only Hinckley Dave 72 Male CT USA 180.5 Masters (70-74) 82.5/181.8 181 112.5 112.5

Deadlift Only Lloyd Jules 72 Male CT USA 178 Masters (70-74) PFM 82.5/181.8 181 112.5 112.5

Deadlift Only Kanute Aaron 34 Male CT USA 197 Open 90/198.4 198 205.0 205.0

Push/Pull Flood Jason 33 Male CT USA 216 Open 100/220.4 220 105.0 170.0 275.0

Push/Pull Hudock John 29 Male PA USA 218.5 Open PFM 100/220.4 220 200.0 245.0 445.0

Push/Pull Janazzo Kevin 67 Male CT USA 168 Masters (65-69) 82.5/181.8 181 70.0 142.5 212.5

 100% RAW Powerlifting
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Strict Curl Oliva Tianna 19 Female CT USA 121 Teen (18-19) 56/123.4 123 25.0 25.0

Strict Curl Barney Tiffany 44 Female CT USA 130 Masters (40-44) 60/132.2 132 25.0 25.0

Strict Curl Silva Leslie 40 Female CT USA 230 Masters (40-44) 90+/198.5+   (F) 200 27.5 27.5

Strict Curl DeAngelo Lesley 48 Female CT USA 155 Masters (45-49) 75/165.3 165 27.5 27.5

Strict Curl Santora Christina 47 Female CT USA 197 Masters (45-49) 90/198.4 198 25.0 25.0

Strict Curl Gawronski Daron 53 Female CT USA 135 Masters (50-54) 67.5/148.8 148 20.0 20.0

Strict Curl Cipriano Sandra 53 Female CT USA 144 Masters (50-54) 67.5/148.8 148 22.5 22.5

Strict Curl Derick Laurie 54 Female CT USA 195 Masters (50-54) 90/198.4 198 20.0 20.0

Strict Curl Corjulo Amanda 29 Female CT USA 196 Open 90/198.4 198 22.5 22.5

Strict Curl Russo Evan 11 Male CT USA 120 Youth 11 and Under 56/123.4 123 27.5 27.5

Strict Curl Barney Will 14 Male CT USA 113.5 Teen (12-13) 52/114.6 114 27.5 27.5

Strict Curl Geoghegan Collin 13 Male CT USA 144 Teen (12-13) 67.5/148.8 148 32.5 32.5

Strict Curl Volpe Joey 13 Male CT USA 219.5 Teen (12-13) 100/220.4 220 40.0 40.0

Strict Curl Riccitelli Lucas 14 Male CT USA 140 Teen (14-15) 67.5/148.8 148 35.0 35.0

Strict Curl Orseno Steve 41 Male MA USA 165 Open Masters (40-44) 75/165.3 165 52.5 52.5

Strict Curl Moore Oronde 42 Male CT USA 218 Masters (40-44) 100/220.4 220 57.5 57.5

Strict Curl Leonetti Luca 42 Male CT USA 238 Masters (40-44) 110/242.5 242 62.5 62.5

Strict Curl Johnson Jesse 42 Male CT USA 225 Masters (40-44) PFM 110/242.5 242 67.5 67.5

Strict Curl Harduby Andrew 42 Male CT USA 390 Masters (40-44) 140+/SHW 310 47.5 47.5

Strict Curl Bicknell Aaron 48 Male CT USA 196 Masters (45-49) 90/198.4 198 47.5 47.5

Strict Curl D'Amore Antonio 46 Male CT USA 233 Masters (45-49) 110/242.5 242 62.5 62.5

Strict Curl Mletzko Fred 50 Male CT USA 196.9 Masters (50-54) 90/198.4 198 30.0 30.0

Strict Curl Orena Robert 58 Male NY USA 163 Open Masters (55-59) 75/165.3 165 35.0 35.0

Strict Curl Lawson Jim 62 Male CT USA 228 Masters (60-64) PFM 110/242.5 242 37.5 37.5

Strict Curl Mazurick Milo 61 Male CT USA 244 Masters (60-64) 125/275.5 275 52.5 52.5

Strict Curl Janazzo Kevin 67 Male CT USA 168 Open Masters (65-69) 82.5/181.8 181 42.5 42.5

Strict Curl Elgan Steve 69 Male CT USA 211 Masters (65-69) 100/220.4 220 35.0 35.0

Strict Curl Berry Ken 65 Male CT USA 218 Masters (65-69) 100/220.4 220 37.5 37.5

Strict Curl Feeney Bob 65 Male PA USA 253 Masters (65-69) 125/275.5 275 50.0 50.0

Strict Curl Duprey Marcel 68 Male CT USA 276.7 Masters (65-69) 140/308.6 308 37.5 37.5

Strict Curl Hinckley Dave 72 Male CT USA 180.5 Masters (70-74) 82.5/181.8 181 35.0 35.0

Strict Curl Lloyd Jules 72 Male CT USA 178 Masters (70-74) PFM 82.5/181.8 181 35.0 35.0

Strict Curl Hart Thomas 75 Male VT USA 210 Masters (75-79) 100/220.4 220 55.0 55.0

Strict Curl Schaeuble Chris 32 Male CT USA 165 Open 75/165.3 165 40.0 40.0

Strict Curl Kanute Aaron 34 Male CT USA 197 Open 90/198.4 198 50.0 50.0

Strict Curl Flood Jason 33 Male CT USA 216 Open 100/220.4 220 55.0 55.0

 100% RAW Powerlifting


